Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet

D2 Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Three Lakes 70 7
2 Stratford 74 7
3 Marathon 95 9
4 Amherst 110 14
5 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 110 10
6 Northland Pines 125 9
7 Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake Tomahaw 155 5
8 Tomahawk 182 7
9 Waupaca 189 9
10 Edgar 279 8

Antigo 3
Faith Christian Academy 1

15/09/2022 5:21:23 PM Page 1 of 1



Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet

D2 Boys
Overall Results : Boys
September 15, 2022

Male

Team
Points

Team

Position Pace

Grade

Name Time

Pos No
1 575
2 138
3 577
4 457
5 560
6 359
7 361
8 660
9 557
10 622
1" 658
12 595
13 459
14 623
15 132
16 133
17 574
18 558
19 125
20 441
21 126
22 559
23 665
24 362
25 563
26 570
27 576
28 561
29 439
30 357
31 666
32 443
33 356
34 573
35 453
36 5%

Nolan Waltz
Rutger Busse
Cohen Welsh
Ethan Miller
Henry Heeg
Brevyn Johnson
Logan Peters
Carson Meronk
Joey Cable
Cody Winchester
Dalton Fletcher
Jack Reilly
Jacob Rydeski
Carson Wood
Solomon Towne
Lucas Wucherer
Masen Schoeneck
Jayden Defoe
Noah Flemming
Brayden Kelly
Tanner Fletcher
Declan Fisher
Milo Salveson

Kyle Sulzer

Christopher Stuttgen

Zach DeHaan
Charlie Welsh
Theodore Hiebl
Michael Herrmann
Aiden Blake
Monty Salveson
Colin McKinney
Joshua Baeseman
Matias Rodriguez
Miles Kirschbaum

Ryan Montag

9/15/22 5:22:28 PM

Three Lakes

Antigo

Three Lakes

Northland Pines
Stratford

Marathon

Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Stratford

Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Tomahawk

Northland Pines
Waupaca

Ambherst

Ambherst

Three Lakes

Stratford

Ambherst
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake
Ambherst

Stratford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon

Stratford

Three Lakes

Three Lakes

Stratford
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake
Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake
Marathon

Three Lakes

Northland Pines

Tomahawk

Performance Timing, LLC

00:11:48.0
00:12:29.7
00:12:57.7
00:13:09.0
00:13:17.0
00:13:21.3
00:13:24.2
00:13:29.4
00:13:34.2
00:13:38.9
00:13:43.4
00:13:43.4
00:13:51.7
00:13:55.2
00:13:55.7
00:14:02.5
00:14:04.1
00:14:05.4
00:14:08.6
00:14:09.4
00:14:12.2
00:14:25.4
00:14:25.7
00:14:31.7
00:14:39.4
00:14:40.0
00:14:40.4
00:14:43.6
00:14:50.3
00:14:54.4
00:15:15.9
00:15:16.3
00:15:16.5
00:15:19.4
00:15:20.0
00:15:21.4

www.performancetiming.com
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5:54 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:57 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:40 min/m
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Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet

D2 Boys
Overall Results : Boys
September 15, 2022

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Pos No Name Time Pace

37 458
38 363
39 442
40 440
41 456
42 669
43 593
44 123
45 121
46 221
47 664
48 139
49 597
50 215
51 596
52 615
53 124
54 213
55 662
56 216
57 460
58 128
59 591
60 129
61 571
62 131
63 449
64 451
65 619
66 562
67 127
68 668
69 614
70 624
71 592
72 211

Royce Remme
Ywv Phen Vang
Hunter Massignan
Braelen Hesch
Collin Miller
Carter Waldvogel
DAWSON JONES
Morgan Brown
Andrew Brimhall
Scott Tosch
Marty Nowinsky
Gabriel Marquez
Joe Zastrow
Paxton Mueller
Tyler Strassman
Leo Chouinard
Liam Conner
Brendan Imhoff
Coleton Mueller
Fynn Olmsted
Gregory Zelten
Akiva Lyon

Levi Cerkas

Finn McGuire
Garrett Mandli
Axel Rintala

Otto Bramstadt
Nolan Haas
Ephram Sanders
Daniel Mcmeeken
Matteo Impullitti
Daniel Tomson
Samuel Auazra
Ezra Woodliff
Dane DeKiep
Trevor Apfelbeck

9/15/22 5:22:28 PM

Northland Pines
Marathon
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake
Northland Pines
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Tomahawk

Ambherst

Ambherst

Faith Christian Academy
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Antigo

Tomahawk

Edgar

Tomahawk

Waupaca

Ambherst

Edgar
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Edgar

Northland Pines
Ambherst

Tomahawk

Ambherst

Three Lakes

Ambherst

Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Waupaca

Stratford

Ambherst
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Waupaca

Waupaca

Tomahawk

Edgar

Performance Timing, LLC

00:15:35.8
00:15:36.2
00:15:44.4
00:15:49.7
00:15:54.9
00:15:58.1
00:15:59.1
00:15:59.2
00:15:59.6
00:15:59.8
00:16:08.2
00:16:14.8
00:16:15.8
00:16:16.4
00:16:26.0
00:16:33.7
00:16:44.7
00:16:49.7
00:16:56.4
00:16:57.0
00:16:58.4
00:17:00.9
00:17:02.1
00:17:29.3
00:17:36.3
00:17:39.8
00:17:40.0
00:17:40.4
00:18:02.1
00:18:15.4
00:18:15.8
00:18:15.9
00:19:02.4
00:19:03.2
00:19:05.0
00:19:14.9

www.performancetiming.com
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
<5
45
<5
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
>7
55
>7
56
>7
57
>7
58
59
>7
>7
60
61
62
63

7:47 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:30 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:44 min/m
8:48 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:50 min/m
8:50 min/m
9:01 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:07 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:32 min/m
9:37 min/m
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Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet

D2 Boys
Overall Results : Boys
September 15, 2022

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Pos No Name Time Pace

73 620
74 663
75 616
76 618
77 218
78 450
79 355
80 130
81 217
82 122
83 120
84 358
85 360
86 659
87 212
88 214
89 140

Aaron Strasse
Ethan Novy
Wesley Gehring
Kole Peterson
Kodi Werner
Jarrett Grassl
Darben Altenhofen
Sean McGuire
Kyle Severson
Andrew Brown
Levi Bohm
Connor Gitzlaff
Leo Narlock

Christian Lex

Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt

Gus Laidlaw

Jaydee Olds

9/15/22 5:22:28 PM

Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Waupaca

Waupaca

Edgar

Northland Pines
Marathon

Ambherst

Edgar

Ambherst

Ambherst

Marathon

Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Edgar

Edgar

Antigo

Performance Timing, LLC

00:19:16.2
00:20:09.6
00:20:23.0
00:20:25.1
00:21:12.6
00:21:21.4
00:21:47.2
00:21:47.8
00:22:06.1
00:22:07.3
00:22:10.4
00:22:52.2
00:23:43.2
00:24:08.1
00:27:47.0
00:28:05.9
00:35:39.7

www.performancetiming.com
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64
>7
>7
>7
65
>7
66
>7
67
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
68
>7
<5

9:38 min/m
10:04 min/m
10:11 min/m
10:12 min/m
10:36 min/m
10:40 min/m
10:53 min/m
10:53 min/m
11:03 min/m
11:03 min/m
11:05 min/m
11:26 min/m
11:51 min/m
12:04 min/m
13:53 min/m
14:02 min/m
17:49 min/m
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Junior Smiley Cross Country Meet

D2 Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

September 15, 2022 Boys
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:08:11
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 575 Nolan Waltz 11:48.0 1
2 3 577 Cohen Welsh 12:57.7 2
3 17 574 Masen Schoeneck 14:04 1 16
4 26 570 Zach DeHaan 14:40.0 25
5 27 576 Charlie Welsh 14:40.4 26
6 34 573 Matias Rodriguez 15:19.4 33
7 61 571 Garrett Mandli 17:36.3 56
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:10:02
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 560 Henry Heeg 13:17.0 4
2 9 557 Joey Cable 13:34.2 8
3 18 558 Jayden Defoe 14:05.4 17
4 22 559 Declan Fisher 14:25.4 21
5 25 563 Christopher Stuttgen 14:39.4 24
6 28 561 Theodore Hiebl 14:43.6 27
7 66 562 Daniel Mcmeeken 18:15.4 59
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:11:29
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 359 Brevyn Johnson 13:21.3 5
2 7 361 Logan Peters 13:24.2 6
3 24 362 Kyle Sulzer 14:31.7 23
4 30 357 Aiden Blake 14:54 .4 29
5 33 356 Joshua Baeseman 15:16.5 32
6 38 363 Ywv Phen Vang 15:36.2 37
7 79 355 Darben Altenhofen 21:47.2 66
8 84 358 Connor Gitzlaff 22:52.2 >7
9 85 360 Leo Narlock 23:43.2 >7
Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:12:19
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Amherst
Team result: 110

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:12:19

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 132 Solomon Towne 13:55.7 14
2 16 133 Lucas Wucherer 14:02.5 15
3 19 125 Noah Flemming 14:08.6 18
4 21 126 Tanner Fletcher 14:12.2 20
5 44 123 Morgan Brown 15:59.2 43
6 45 121 Andrew Brimhall 15:59.6 44
7 53 124 Liam Conner 16:44.7 50
8 58 128 Akiva Lyon 17:00.9 >7
9 60 129 Finn McGuire 17:29.3 >7
10 62 131 Axel Rintala 17:39.8 >7
11 67 127 Matteo Impullitti 18:15.8 >7
12 80 130 Sean McGuire 21:47.8 >7
13 82 122 Andrew Brown 22:07.3 >7
14 83 120 Levi Bohm 22:10.4 >7
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:12:53
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 660 Carson Meronk 13:29.4 7
2 11 658 Dalton Fletcher 13:43.4 10
3 23 665 Milo Salveson 14:25.7 22
4 31 666 Monty Salveson 15:15.9 30
5 42 669 Carter Waldvogel 15:58.1 41
6 47 664 Marty Nowinsky 16:08.2 45
7 55 662 Coleton Mueller 16:56.4 52
8 68 668 Daniel Tomson 18:15.9 >7
9 74 663 Ethan Novy 20:09.6 >7
10 86 659 Christian Lex 24:08.1 >7
Team name: Northland Pines
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:13:52
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 457 Ethan Miller 13:09.0 3
2 13 459 Jacob Rydeski 13:51.7 12
3 35 453 Miles Kirschbaum 15:20.0 34
4 37 458 Royce Remme 15:35.8 36
5 41 456 Collin Miller 15:54.9 40
6 57 460 Gregory Zelten 16:58.4 54
7 63 449 Otto Bramstadt 17:40.0 57
8 64 451 Nolan Haas 17:40.4 >7
9 78 450 Jarrett Grassl 21:21.4 >7
Team name: Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake Tomahaw
Team result: 155 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:15:51
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 441 Brayden Kelly 14:09.4 19
2 29 439 Michael Herrmann 14:50.3 28
3 32 443 Colin McKinney 15:16.3 31
4 39 442 Hunter Massignan 15:44 .4 38
5 40 440 Braelen Hesch 15:49.7 39

September 15, 2022
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Team result: 182

Team name: Tomahawk

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:17:46

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 595 Jack Reilly 13:43.4 11
2 36 594 Ryan Montag 15:21.4 35
3 43 593 DAWSON JONES 15:59.1 42
4 49 597 Joe Zastrow 16:15.8 46
5 51 596 Tyler Strassman 16:26.0 48
6 59 591 Levi Cerkas 17:02.1 55
7 71 592 Dane DeKiep 19:05.0 62
Team name: Waupaca
Team result: 189 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:21:13
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 622 Cody Winchester 13:38.9 9
2 14 623 Carson Wood 13:55.2 13
3 52 615 Leo Chouinard 16:33.7 49
4 65 619 Ephram Sanders 18:02.1 58
5 69 614 Samuel Auazra 19:02.4 60
6 70 624 Ezra Woodliff 19:03.2 61
7 73 620 Aaron Strasse 19:16.2 64
8 75 616 Wesley Gehring 20:23.0 >7
9 76 618 Kole Peterson 20:251 >7
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 279 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:30:31
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 215 Paxton Mueller 16:16.4 47
2 54 213 Brendan Imhoff 16:49.7 51
3 56 216 Fynn Olmsted 16:57.0 53
4 72 211 Trevor Apfelbeck 19:14.9 63
5 77 218 Kodi Werner 21:12.6 65
6 81 217 Kyle Severson 22:06.1 67
7 87 212 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 27:47.0 68
8 88 214 Gus Laidlaw 28:05.9 >7
Team name: Antigo
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 138 Rutger Busse 12:29.7 <5
2 48 139 Gabriel Marquez 16:14.8 <5
3 89 140 Jaydee Olds 35:39.7 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 46 221 Scott Tosch 15:59.8 <5

September 15, 2022
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